Internal Solid State Drive for Desktop Laptop PC
Computer, pci_Express_x4 | B07ZGK3K4V (
FIN-SP256GBP34A60M28 ) 
HSN:8523

₹1,328.81 ₹0.00 1 ₹1,328.81 18% IGST ₹239.19 ₹1,568.00

Shipping Charges ₹33.90 -₹33.90 ₹0.00 18% IGST ₹0.00 ₹0.00

TOTAL: ₹239.19 ₹1,568.00
Amount in Words:
One Thousand Five Hundred Sixty-eight only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
TQhuM3PmEL83YIHMrKWPwgRkUnbfB4JqThn

Date & Time: 24/09/2023,
18:42:03 hrs

Invoice Value: 
1,568.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Mx E-Seller LLP 
* Renaissance industrial smart city, Kalyan Sape